Division | Permits for month of

06-Mar-19

APPL / REP NAME

Suzanne Shook

Clinton Block

SMBZ LLC

SMBZ LLC

Christopher Boyd

Kacee Cashman

SMBZ LLC

Ben Owens

Larry Yates

Professional Builders

Scott Brady

PROPERTY ADDRESS

877 Lake Ranch Rd

383 Amaryllis Rd

156 Grist Mill Rd

188 Grist Mill Rd

275 Artic Fox

125 Valley way

768 Hummingbird Ln

625 Journeys End

163 Scenic Dr

550 Highpoint Ridge

977 Casey Rd

January 2019

SUBDIVISION

Cedar Shores
Ranch Est

Ponderosa Heights

Mill Creek

Mill Creek

Fox Hollow

Wilderness Club

Hummingbird
Landing

Valley View
Village

36

20

13

58

167

4,5

Storage Shed

Garage & Porch

SFH

SFH

SFH

Carport

SFH

SFH

Storage Shed

SFH

Garage

Text24:

LOT# BLOCK# STRUCTURETYPE PZPERMIT #

19-0021

19-0031

18-2311

18-2321

19-0011

19-0041

19-0071

19-0061

19-0091

19-0051

19-0201

APPLICATION DATE

1/8/2019

1/8/2019

1/10/2019

1/10/2019

1/7/2019

1/9/2019

1/23/2019

1/22/2019

1/24/2019

1/30/2019

1/15/2019

PROPERTY NUMBER

09-1.0-01-000-000-049.000

17-1.0-12-000-000-022.001

08-2.0-09-000-000-013.019

08-2.0-09-000-000-013.037

05-3.0-06-000-000-008.006

18-6.0-24-003-006-005.000

08-9.0-30-000-000-001.012

09-1.0-12-000-000-017.001

09-2.0-04-000-000-059.000

05-9.0-31-000-000-001.001

04-8.0-28-000-000-008.000
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